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MERANARENA

MERANO

Data

Lunghezza

N.Corsie

Piscina

Lungo

 25

 8

Risultati Assoluti

12/12/2015

Punti:Tempo: Commento:

Gara n.1.00 - 100 Misti - Femminili-Assoluti

GIRARDI MARIA CHIARA  1998 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:05.42 9 1

MESSNER SARA  1998 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:08.79 7 2

SPRINGHETTI KATHARINA  1998 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:08.99 6 3

PIAZZOLLA NADIA  1993 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:09.54 5 4

STRAUDI NICOLE  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:11.52 4 5

ZINGERLE NADINE  1996 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:12.10 3 6

SIDDI ALESSANDRA  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:12.73 2 7

GIORDANI STELLA  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:13.80 1 8

FISCHER LEA  2003 Bressanone Nuoto 01:14.27 9

LANDI ZOE  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:15.61 10

STRAUDI CHIARA  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:15.83 11

FISSNEIDER EVELYN  1997 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:16.03 12

HOFER MELANIE  2000 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:16.45 13

WIESER ANNA  2001 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:18.12 14

OSSANNA HELENA  1999 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:18.74 15

PIZZINI ISABEL  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:18.82 16

PLATTNER ASTRID  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:19.10 17

KERSCHBAUMER LEA  2003 Bressanone Nuoto 01:19.18 18

DORFMANN CELINA  2003 Bressanone Nuoto 01:19.24 19

CONT KATHRINE  2003 AS MERANO 01:20.61 20

STUFFER VIVIEN  2002 NUOTO GARDENA 01:20.71 21

SANTUARI CAMILLA  2003 AS MERANO 01:20.77 22

FERRARO ALICE PAOLA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:22.64 23

WASSERMAN ELENA  2001 AS MERANO 01:23.54 24

ZINGERLE CELINE  1998 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:25.65 25

CALLEGARI NICOLE  2003 AS MERANO 01:26.55 26

GAMPER FRACASSI SARAH  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:27.66 27

BRILLO NICOLE  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:30.38 28

MARKART GRETA  2002 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO  SQ: Falsa partenza

PRINOTH VERENA  2002 NUOTO GARDENA  SQ: Arr.irr.fraz.ra

LETRARI LAURA  1989 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:00.64 FC - AK

Gara n.2.00 - 100 Misti - Maschili-Assoluti

BALLO STEFANO  1993 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:56.77 9 1

CASNA ZACCARIA  1995 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:01.09 7 2

HOFER CHRISTIAN  1998 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:01.87 6 3

BALDISSERI ALEX  1997 AS MERANO 01:02.55 5 4
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

PEDROTTI LUCA  1998 AS MERANO 01:04.03 4 5

MUNDA GIACOMO  1997 AS MERANO 01:04.38 3 6

CORNELLA CHRISTIAN  2000 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:06.39 2 7

BACCHIEGA SIMONE  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:07.00 1 8

BOTTURA FABIO  2000 AS MERANO 01:08.04 9

TINAZZO DAVIDE  2000 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:08.74 10

SOVJANI DAVIDE  2001 AS MERANO 01:08.83 11

PATTIS ALEX  1999 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:08.84 12

DE SANTIS MATTEO  2000 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:09.07 13

ANDRIOLO ENRICO  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:09.93 14

CHIEREGHIN MARTIN  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:12.01 15

PASSERA LUCA  2000 SSV BOZEN 01:12.22 16

CIBIN ALEX  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:12.37 17

PELLIZZARI SIMONE  2001 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:14.31 18

GRUBER JOSEF  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:18.61 19

PICONE VINCENZO  2002 SSV BOZEN 01:20.29 20

ZENI OMAR  2000 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:20.46 21

PAPA YURI  2002 AS MERANO 01:25.82 22

FAIT SIMONE  2001 AS MERANO 01:28.18 23

MALTAURO BRANDO  2000 BOLZANO NUOTO  SQ: NP - NaS

GALVAN CHRISTIAN  2001 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN  SQ: Arr.irr.fraz.ra

Gara n.3.00 - 100 Stile Libero - Femminili-Assoluti

GIRARDI MARIA CHIARA  1998 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:58.42 9 1

KNAPP MAGDALENA  1997 SSV BOZEN 00:59.69 7 2

PROFAIZER SONJA  2000 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:00.25 6 3

KIENZL HINTEREGGER ELIN  1999 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:00.86 5 4

INNERHOFER MIRIAM  2001 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:00.97 4 5

UNTERKOFLER SOPHIE  2001 SSV BOZEN 01:01.12 3 6

WERTH ANNA  1999 SSV BOZEN 01:01.71 2 7

WEGER SABRINA  2001 SSV BOZEN 01:01.73 1 8

WILD LENA  2000 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:03.50 9

SANTER ANNA  1998 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:03.58 10

STRAUDI NICOLE  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:03.66 11

STRAUDI MICHELLE  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:04.22 12

COMUNELLO ALESSIA  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:05.14 13

FISCHER LEA  2003 Bressanone Nuoto 01:05.70 14

RASO JENNIFER  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:07.10 15

ANSALONI DANIELA  1998 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:07.13 16

RIFESSER ILENA  2003 NUOTO GARDENA 01:07.15 17

WALLNOEFER CAROLIN  2001 AS MERANO 01:07.44 18

WIESER ANNA  2001 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:07.49 19

VAROTTO ELISA  1999 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:07.54 20

KONZERT ANNA  2002 SSV BOZEN 01:07.69 21

PANEBIANCO SHARON  2001 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:07.78 22

MASSARDI MARION  2001 SSV BOZEN 01:07.89 23

NICCOLAI CRISTINA  2003 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:08.02 24

OSSANNA HELENA  1999 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:08.08 25

HOFER MELANIE  2000 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:08.39 26
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

MADER KAROLIN  2001 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:08.46 27

LUPI GIORGIA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:08.52 28

BARBOLINI ALENA  2003 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:09.02 29

RUNGGATSCHER VIVIEN  2000 SSV BOZEN 01:09.33 30

PIETROSANTI MELANIE  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:09.45 31

SANTUARI CAMILLA  2003 AS MERANO 01:09.66 32

MELLE MADDALENA LAURA  2003 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:10.00 33

STUFFER VIVIEN  2002 NUOTO GARDENA 01:10.36 34

CONTE DAESY  1999 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:10.38 35

CASER LISA  2001 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:10.56 36

DORFMANN CELINA  2003 Bressanone Nuoto 01:10.62 37

MARKART GRETA  2002 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:11.44 38

PREMSTALLER LISA  2003 SSV BOZEN 01:11.92 39

KERSCHBAUMER LEA  2003 Bressanone Nuoto 01:12.10 40

MAESTRI ELIANA  2003 AS MERANO 01:12.60 41

CALLEGARI NICOLE  2003 AS MERANO 01:12.64 42

PRINOTH VERENA  2002 NUOTO GARDENA 01:12.64 43

THURNER MONIKA  2002 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:13.29 44

PICONE ALESSIA  2001 SSV BOZEN 01:13.86 45

CASER MIRANDA  2002 SSV BOZEN 01:14.01 46

ABLER SOPHIE  2002 SC VINSCHGAU 01:14.94 47

FAVARI REBECCA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:14.97 48

TUZI FEDERICA  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:15.38 49

GRUBER ELISA  2002 AS MERANO 01:15.43 50

GAVIOLI GIORGIA  2001 AS MERANO 01:15.50 51

ZINGERLE CELINE  1998 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:16.16 52

SECCO IBBA YVONNE  2003 AS MERANO 01:18.33 53

RUEBSAMEN AILEEN  2003 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:18.43 54

VAROTTO SARA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:18.56 55

HANNY EMMA  2001 SC VINSCHGAU 01:18.76 56

ANEGG REBECCA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:19.21 57

GAMPER FRACASSI SARAH  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:19.32 58

MADER JULIA  2003 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:19.36 59

PAGGETTI LARA  2002 AS MERANO 01:19.57 60

HOELLER JULIA  2001 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:19.85 61

BERTONCELLO SILVIA  2003 AS MERANO 01:20.33 62

AUSSERER JANA  2003 SC VINSCHGAU 01:24.23 63

BRAUNHOFER JULIA  2003 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:25.41 64

Gara n.4.00 - 100 Stile Libero - Maschili-Assoluti

DALFOVO MATTHIAS  1995 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:53.45 9 1

BETTIN STEFAN  2000 SSV BOZEN 00:54.88 7 2

BRILLANTE MAXIMILIAN  2000 SSV BOZEN 00:55.34 6 3

SPRINGETH TOBIAS  2001 SSV BOZEN 00:55.64 5 4

CUNIAL THOMAS  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:55.77 4 5

SPRINGETH MAXIMILIAN  1998 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:56.17 3 6

SANTER THOMAS  2000 SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:56.55 2 7

WASSERMAN EDUARDO  1998 AS MERANO 00:56.60 1 8

BOTTURA FABIO  2000 AS MERANO 00:58.22 9

AGOSTI LUCA  1998 SSV BOZEN 00:58.32 10

STEINMANN ADIN  1999 SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:58.75 11
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

ANDRIOLO ENRICO  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:59.77 12

SOVJANI DAVIDE  2001 AS MERANO 00:59.84 13

TINAZZO DAVIDE  2000 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:02.66 14

SCHWIENBACHER CLEMENS  2002 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:02.70 15

MORETTI MARCO  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:02.83 16

KROELL PATRICK  2001 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:04.34 17

DONA' BRYAN  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:04.37 18

GHIONE GABRIELE  2001 AS MERANO 01:04.60 19

ZUECH CHRISTIAN  1993 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:06.36 20

ZENI OMAR  2000 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:06.48 21

MERCURI MANUEL  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:08.25 22

CAMUFFO ALESSANDRO  2000 AS MERANO 01:08.36 23

GRUBER JOSEF  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:09.25 24

BRENZAN EUGENIO  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:10.81 25

DE FILIPPI GABRIEL  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:11.74 26

BETTIN THOMAS  2002 SSV BOZEN 01:11.86 27

ORLANDO DENNIS  2002 AS MERANO 01:12.29 28

PAPA YURI  2002 AS MERANO 01:13.50 29

FAIT SIMONE  2001 AS MERANO 01:20.99 30

Gara n.5.00 - 50 Rana - Femminili-Assoluti

SPRINGHETTI KATHARINA  1998 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:34.85 9 1

MESSMER MAGDALENA  2001 SSV BOZEN 00:35.93 7 2

CACCAMO NICOLE  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:36.96 6 3

DAL PRA' EMMA  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:37.11 5 4

CASER LISA  2001 SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:40.41 4 5

GAVIOLI GIORGIA  2001 AS MERANO 00:40.55 3 6

WASSERMAN ELENA  2001 AS MERANO 00:41.20 2 7

HOELLER JULIA  2001 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:47.49 1 8

PIAZZOLLA NADIA  1993 BOLZANO NUOTO  SQ: NP - NaS

Gara n.6.00 - 50 Rana - Maschili-Assoluti

SPRINGHETTI DAVID  1996 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:28.91 9 1

BALDISSERI ALEX  1997 AS MERANO 00:29.29 7 2

CASNA CARLO  1997 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:30.18 6 3

SPRINGETH MAXIMILIAN  1998 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:34.65 5 4

AGOSTI LUCA  1998 SSV BOZEN 00:35.79 4 5

ZUECH CHRISTIAN  1993 SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:38.18 3 6

Gara n.7.00 - 100 Dorso - Femminili-Assoluti

GIRARDI MARIA CHIARA  1998 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:04.19 9 1

WERTH ANNA  1999 SSV BOZEN 01:05.82 7 2

LADURNER DEBORAH  1996 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:07.40 6 3

BRUNNER MAREN  2002 SSV BOZEN 01:08.44 5 4

LAIMER MAYA  2001 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:08.75 4 5

PROFAIZER SONJA  2000 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:09.14 3 6

CHIEREGHIN SABINE  1999 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:09.62 2 7

WILD LENA  2000 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:10.24 1 8
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

WEGER SABRINA  2001 SSV BOZEN 01:11.62 9

GIORDANI STELLA  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:11.81 10

COMUNELLO ALESSIA  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:13.25 11

LANDI ZOE  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:14.12 12

STRAUDI CHIARA  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:14.79 13

VALLATA NICOLE  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:15.31 14

FERRARO ALICE PAOLA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:16.46 15

MERSINI EMMA THERESA  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:17.04 16

PRINOTH VERENA  2002 NUOTO GARDENA 01:17.29 17

WALLNOEFER CAROLIN  2001 AS MERANO 01:18.42 18

NICCOLAI CRISTINA  2003 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 01:18.89 19

KERSCHBAUMER LEA  2003 Bressanone Nuoto 01:19.10 20

RIFESSER ILENA  2003 NUOTO GARDENA 01:19.13 21

TUZI FEDERICA  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:19.77 22

DORFMANN CELINA  2003 Bressanone Nuoto 01:24.89 23

BERTONCELLO SILVIA  2003 AS MERANO 01:25.69 24

RUEBSAMEN AILEEN  2003 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:27.45 25

VAROTTO SARA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:29.27 26

GAMPER FRACASSI SARAH  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:29.55 27

FAVARI REBECCA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:30.25 28

MADER JULIA  2003 SPORT CLUB MERAN  SQ: Partita in corsia non assegnata

Gara n.8.00 - 100 Dorso - Maschili-Assoluti

DONOLA DANIEL  2000 SSV BOZEN 01:00.07 9 1

MUNDA GIACOMO  1997 AS MERANO 01:01.00 7 2

CUNIAL THOMAS  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:01.16 6 3

HOFER CHRISTIAN  1998 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:02.59 5 4

JUNGDOLF SIMON  1997 SC VINSCHGAU 01:03.40 4 5

CORNELLA CHRISTIAN  2000 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:03.43 3 6

SANTER THOMAS  2000 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:03.90 2 7

DELLADIO PATRICK  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:04.09 1 8

DONA' IVAN  2000 SSV BOZEN 01:05.83 9

MARTINI LUCA  2000 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:07.73 10

PATTIS ALEX  1999 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:07.98 11

RUIZ RICCARDO  2001 SSV BOZEN 01:10.13 12

CHIEREGHIN MARTIN  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:11.00 13

GALVAN CHRISTIAN  2001 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:12.51 14

DONA' BRYAN  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:12.80 15

PELLIZZARI SIMONE  2001 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:13.51 16

ANDRIOLO ENRICO  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:14.40 17

MORETTI MARCO  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN01:14.54 18

KROELL PATRICK  2001 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:16.52 19

MERCURI MANUEL  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:17.53 20

KROELL MARKUS  2001 SPORT CLUB MERAN 01:18.40 21

ORLANDO DENNIS  2002 AS MERANO 01:21.07 22

CAMUFFO ALESSANDRO  2000 AS MERANO 01:22.23 23

HOFER LUKAS  2002 SPORT CLUB MERAN  SQ: Virata irreg.

Gara n.9.00 - 200 Farfalla - Femminili-Assoluti
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

PUSCEDDU SOFIA  2000 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:25.26 9 1

RASO JENNIFER  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:39.91 7 2

MASSARDI MARION  2001 SSV BOZEN 02:53.23 6 3

BARBOLINI ALENA  2003 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 02:58.06 5 4

Gara n.10.00 - 200 Farfalla - Maschili-Assoluti

PUSCEDDU ALESSANDRO  1996 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:11.33 9 1

BACCHIEGA SIMONE  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:24.57 7 2

DENAJ ANDRIT  2002 SSV BOZEN 02:33.54 6 3

Gara n.11.00 - 200 Rana - Femminili-Assoluti

SPRINGHETTI KATHARINA  1998 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:39.14 9 1

CACCAMO NICOLE  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:44.03 7 2

SIDDI ALESSANDRA  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:44.93 6 3

PANEBIANCO SHARON  2001 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:47.25 5 4

ZINGERLE NADINE  1996 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:50.07 4 5

STRAUDI MICHELLE  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:53.24 3 6

VAROTTO ELISA  1999 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:55.44 2 7

MERSINI EMMA THERESA  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:56.47 1 8

FISSNEIDER EVELYN  1997 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:56.66 9

DAL PRA' EMMA  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:56.79 10

PIZZINI ISABEL  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:58.65 11

PREMSTALLER LISA  2003 SSV BOZEN 02:59.50 12

PLATTNER ASTRID  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:59.70 13

MESSMER MAGDALENA  2001 SSV BOZEN 03:03.41 14

PIETROSANTI MELANIE  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN03:05.06 15

MELLE MADDALENA LAURA  2003 SPORT CLUB MERAN 03:07.12 16

OSSANNA HELENA  1999 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 03:07.34 17

WASSERMAN ELENA  2001 AS MERANO 03:13.33 18

STUFFER VIVIEN  2002 NUOTO GARDENA 03:18.93 19

MAESTRI ELIANA  2003 AS MERANO 03:28.84 20

PAGGETTI LARA  2002 AS MERANO 03:28.97 21

GRUBER ELISA  2002 AS MERANO 03:30.28 22

BRAUNHOFER JULIA  2003 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 03:36.22 23

BRILLO NICOLE  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 03:36.49 24

SECCO IBBA YVONNE  2003 AS MERANO 03:42.88 25

MARKART GRETA  2002 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO  SQ: NP - NaS

Gara n.12.00 - 200 Rana - Maschili-Assoluti

SPRINGHETTI DAVID  1996 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN02:17.78 9 1

CASNA CARLO  1997 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:28.06 7 2

ROMAGNOLI ALESSANDRO  1999 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:32.74 6 3

GAMPER CHRISTOPH  2000 SPORT CLUB MERAN 02:34.57 5 4

DONOLA DANIEL  2000 SSV BOZEN 02:34.80 4 5

MALTAURO BRANDO  2000 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:40.94 3 6

DE SANTIS MATTEO  2000 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:43.76 2 7
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

PASSERA LUCA  2000 SSV BOZEN 02:47.07 1 8

CIBIN ALEX  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:48.22 9

DE FILIPPI GABRIEL  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:52.75 10

PICONE VINCENZO  2002 SSV BOZEN 02:56.10 11

KROELL MARKUS  2001 SPORT CLUB MERAN 03:09.18 12

BRENZAN EUGENIO  2002 BOLZANO NUOTO 03:14.83 13

HOFER LUKAS  2002 SPORT CLUB MERAN 03:21.62 14

Gara n.13.00 - 50 Farfalla - Femminili-Assoluti

KNAPP MAGDALENA  1997 SSV BOZEN 00:29.07 9 1

SANTER ANNA  1998 SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:30.30 7 2

KIENZL HINTEREGGER ELIN  1999 SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:30.84 6 3

LAIMER MAYA  2001 SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:31.19 5 4

WEGER SABRINA  2001 SSV BOZEN 00:31.57 4 5

DAL PRA' EMMA  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:32.19 3 6

COMUNELLO ALESSIA  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:33.06 2 7

INNERHOFER MIRIAM  2001 SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:33.20 1 8

WIESER ANNA  2001 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 00:33.33 9

GIORDANI STELLA  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:33.38 10

MASSARDI MARION  2001 SSV BOZEN 00:33.88 11

MADER KAROLIN  2001 SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:34.10 12

HOFER MELANIE  2000 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN00:34.51 13

PICONE ALESSIA  2001 SSV BOZEN 00:37.26 14

Gara n.14.00 - 50 Farfalla - Maschili-Assoluti

BALDISSERI ALEX  1997 AS MERANO 00:26.67 9 1

PEDROTTI LUCA  1998 AS MERANO 00:26.96 7 2

WASSERMAN EDUARDO  1998 AS MERANO 00:27.24 6 3

AGOSTI LUCA  1998 SSV BOZEN 00:27.71 5 4

DALFOVO MATTHIAS  1995 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:27.93 4 5

STEINMANN ADIN  1999 SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:29.43 3 6

PATTIS ALEX  1999 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:31.41 2 7

ZUECH CHRISTIAN  1993 SPORT CLUB MERAN 00:32.51 1 8

JUNGDOLF SIMON  1997 SC VINSCHGAU  SQ: NP - NaS

Gara n.15.00 - 400 Misti - Femminili-Assoluti

PUSCEDDU SOFIA  2000 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN05:04.38 9 1

VALLATA NICOLE  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 05:23.08 7 2

UNTERKOFLER SOPHIE  2001 SSV BOZEN 05:28.19 6 3

CACCAMO NICOLE  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 05:36.48 5 4

CONT KATHRINE  2003 AS MERANO 06:10.16 4 5

Gara n.16.00 - 400 Misti - Maschili-Assoluti

PUSCEDDU ALESSANDRO  1996 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN04:29.41 9 1

SANTER THOMAS  2000 SPORT CLUB MERAN 05:01.46 7 2

CHIEREGHIN MARTIN  2002 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN05:45.60 6 3
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

Gara n.17.00 - 400 Stile Libero - Femminili-Assoluti

MESSNER SARA  1998 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN04:30.23 9 1

KNAPP MAGDALENA  1997 SSV BOZEN 04:38.93 7 2

WILD LENA  2000 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:39.95 6 3

INNERHOFER MIRIAM  2001 SPORT CLUB MERAN 04:47.63 5 4

CHIEREGHIN SABINE  1999 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN04:47.66 4 5

BRUNNER MAREN  2002 SSV BOZEN 04:49.65 3 6

SIDDI ALESSANDRA  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:49.72 2 7

ANSALONI DANIELA  1998 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:58.18 1 8

VAROTTO ELISA  1999 BOLZANO NUOTO 05:03.31 9

KONZERT ANNA  2002 SSV BOZEN 05:03.59 10

BARBOLINI ALENA  2003 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 05:04.64 11

CONTE DAESY  1999 BOLZANO NUOTO 05:05.70 12

NICCOLAI CRISTINA  2003 POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 05:08.78 13

RIFESSER ILENA  2003 NUOTO GARDENA 05:12.79 14

RUNGGATSCHER VIVIEN  2000 SSV BOZEN 05:14.95 15

LUPI GIORGIA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 05:21.91 16

GAVIOLI GIORGIA  2001 AS MERANO 05:44.37 17

FAVARI REBECCA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 05:45.03 18

SANTUARI CAMILLA  2003 AS MERANO 05:45.42 19

THURNER MONIKA  2002 SPORT CLUB MERAN 05:46.23 20

CASER MIRANDA  2002 SSV BOZEN 05:46.84 21

ANEGG REBECCA  2003 BOLZANO NUOTO 05:54.14 22

MADER JULIA  2003 SPORT CLUB MERAN 06:17.62 23

Gara n.18.00 - 400 Stile Libero - Maschili-Assoluti

BETTIN STEFAN  2000 SSV BOZEN 04:14.25 9 1

BRILLANTE MAXIMILIAN  2000 SSV BOZEN 04:16.75 7 2

ROMAGNOLI ALESSANDRO  1999 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:19.03 6 3

DELLADIO PATRICK  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:25.53 5 4

DONA' IVAN  2000 SSV BOZEN 04:30.28 4 5

SPRINGETH TOBIAS  2001 SSV BOZEN 04:32.43 3 6

MARTINI LUCA  2000 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:45.10 2 7

RUIZ RICCARDO  2001 SSV BOZEN 04:48.06 1 8

GAMPER CHRISTOPH  2000 SPORT CLUB MERAN 04:49.37 9

DENAJ ANDRIT  2002 SSV BOZEN 05:02.40 10

GHIONE GABRIELE  2001 AS MERANO 05:04.02 11

BETTIN THOMAS  2002 SSV BOZEN 05:04.11 12

SCHWIENBACHER CLEMENS  2002 SPORT CLUB MERAN 05:07.60 13

CAMUFFO ALESSANDRO  2000 AS MERANO 05:11.41 14

Gara n.19.00 - 4x100 Mista - Femminili-Assoluti

JUNIORES C  1999 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:47.28 18 1

JUNIORES A  1999 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN04:50.35 14 2

RAGAZZI B  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:50.88 12 3

RAGAZZI A  2001 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:54.82 10 4

JUNIORES A  1999 AS MERANO 05:41.12 8 5
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Punti:Tempo: Commento:

Gara n.20.00 - 4x100 Mista - Maschili-Assoluti

CADETTI A  1996 AS MERANO 04:04.46 18 1

RAGAZZI B  2000 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:14.75 14 2

RAGAZZI A  2000 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:31.57 12 3

RAGAZZI A  2000 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN04:44.82 10 4
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